
 

 

Lectors 

 

Altar Servers 

 

 

Lectors 

 

Altar Servers 

 

 

Lectors 

 

Altar Servers 

 

 

Lectors 

 

Altar Servers 

 

Lectors 

 

 

Altar Servers 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Theresa Minister Schedule 
LECTORS 

Marie Barr 270-496-4100 

Pat Barr 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Chris Brown 270-668-4533 

Karen Greco 270-496-4136 

Brayden Lancaster  

Nick Mercer 270-496-4331 

Mike O’Bryan 270-547-0347 

Audrey Popham 270-496-4499 

Janette Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Julia Schmidt 270-496-4148 

Susan Sears 270-272-4802 

(EM) EXTRAORDINARY 

& (H) HOMEBOUND MINISTERS 

Barbara Barr (EM & H) 270-872-8813 

David Barr (EM & H) 270-547-0823 

Pat Barr (EM) 270-496-4167 

Shirley Beavin (EM) 270-496-4130 

Gary & Susan Greenwell (EM) 270-547-1587 

Hurschel Hardesty (EM ) 270-496-4728 

Brenda Redman (EM) 270-496-4329 

Jeff Smith (EM & H) 270-496-4664 

Tiffany Stull (EM) 270-668-2447 

Barbara Barr (EM) 270-496-4647 

Kelly Blakely (EM) 502-338-8800 

Stephen Barr (EM) 270-668-9955 

Bill & Denise Hunt (EM) 
270-945-1943 
270-945-6002 

Donna Knott (EM) 270-497-4480 

Julia Morgan (EM) 270-496-4794 

Steve Osborne (EM) 270-945-6168 

Diana O”Bryan (EM) 270-547-9509 

James Vessels  270-422-4348 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Bryce Clemons 270-496-4187 

Waylon & Lane Schmidt 270-497-4664 

Jackson Vessels 270-945-9925 

Sara Vessels 502-619-9713 

  

  

  

Parker Chism 270-668-8130 

Grant Lind 901-237-8654 

Emma Barr 270-945-1251 

Joel Mills 270-547-8557 

Greg Popham 270-863-1745 

 

Attention Lectors: If you are unable to read on the assigned date and time, please find someone to take your place.   

Saturday, Nov. 5, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, Nov. 6, 10:30 a.m.  

Brayden Lancaster Vessels Family 

  

  

Volunteer Vessels Family  

  

Saturday, Nov. 12, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, Nov. 13, 10:30 a.m.  

Julia Schmidt Audrey Popham & Marie Barr 

  

  

Volunteer Parker Chism & Jackson Vessels 

  

Saturday, Nov. 19, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, Nov. 20, 10:30 a.m.   

Susan Sears Chris Brown & Karen Greco 

  

  

Volunteer Greg Popham & Grant Lind 

  

Saturday, Nov. 26, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, Nov. 27, 10:30 a.m.   

Pat Barr Mike O’Bryan  & Georgie Brown 

  

  

Volunteer Sara Vessels & Emma Barr 

  

  

  

  

  

  

November 2022 

Saturday, December 3 , 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, December 4, 10:30 a.m.  

Julia Schmidt Janette Schmidt & Marie Barr  

  

  

Volunteer Waylon & Lane Schmidt 

  

Saturday, December 10, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, December 11, 10:30 a.m.  

Pat Barr Nick Mercer & Brayden Lancaster 

  

  

Volunteer Greg Popham & Grant Lind 

  

Saturday, December 17, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, December 18, 10:30 a.m.   

Susan Sears Karen Greco & Chris Brown 

  

  

Volunteer Joel Mills & Emma Barr 

  

Saturday, December 24, 9:00 p.m.  Sunday, December 25, 8:30 a.m.   

Audrey Popham  Mike O’Bryan & Pat Barr 

  

  

Volunteer Bryce Clemons & Jackson Vessels 

  

Saturday, December 31, 6:00 p.m. Sunday, January 1, 10:30 a.m.  

Susan Sears Janette Schmidt & Julia Schmidt 

  

  

Volunteer Waylon & Lane Schmidt 

December 2022 


